Date of Proposal : 09-Jan-25 Agent/Bancassurance/S
pecified Person

:

Prev. Policy no. : Phone No : NA / NA
Client Type : Corporate E-mail/Fax :    /  /

Premium(`) ERF
Premium(`)

GST(`) Total (`) Total (` in words) Receipt No. & Date

9000 9000           1,620        19,620 RUPEES NINETEEN
THOUSAND SIX

HUNDRED TWENTY
ONLY

1204008124000000130
7 - 09/01/25

Details of risk covered under current year policy:

Deductible
s

Retroactive
Date

Paid Up
Capital

No Of
Locations
Involved

AOA AOA:AOY AOY Annual
Turnover -
Previous

Year

Annual
Turnover -
Proposed

Year

[...]

lank Reference Number 1132562846

lule letroleum Rules

lorm No. (Purpose)
IORM-XV UG (License to import and store petroleum in
Jnderground tanks only)

)oc Kel ?424841

lubiect lelf Online Renewal
icensee Name Ws.IWs. Aarti Industries Ltd

fransaction Amount ( t2500.00
Iransaction Amountfin Words' Fiftv TWo Thousand Five Hundred Rupees

(Payment Receipt is system generated hence No Signature is required.)

https ://online.peso. gov. in/Pesoonline/onlineApplicaton/Ofl nPri...

95q XV
(gerq €f{qfisT €'|-{*d e tRqt

FORM XV
(see Article 6 of the First Schedule)

edlrgmn fr +dfrqq ft' enqn eilt qsrroqur b ftq srfift